GDB - High Flow Rate TFT-LCD
Wet Process Filter Cartridges
Filter Media Polypropylene, Polyethersulfone, PTFE, SUS316, SUS316L
O-ring
Core Polypropylene, SUS316, SUS316L
Filter Support Polypropylene, SUS316, SUS316L
End Cap Polypropylene, SUS316, SUS316L
Cage Polypropylene, SUS316, SUS316L

WEB: FLTR.com.au   PHONE: (+61) 1300 62 4020   EMAIL: info@FLTR.com.au   SKYPE: Purple.Engineering
GDB-High Flow Rate TFT-LCD Wet Process Filter Cartridges
Ordering Information
Type Series Micron Rating Filter Media Nominal Length
(inch) O-ring Option End Cap Option
GD
Pleated
Membrane
Filter
Cartridge
B - B Series
 0X3
    01
    02
   0H
      1
      2
      3
      5
    10
    20
    30
    40
    50
    70
  100
  P - Polypropylene
S - Polyehersulfone
  F - Hydrophobic
             PTFE
  6 - SUS316
  7 - SUS316L
10 -   9"
11 - 10"
Other Customized
Sizes
E-EPDM
V-Viton
W
encapsulated Viton
5:2-222 O -ring
with Flat End
7:No Bayonet
2-226 O-ring with
Flat End
           GD B 1          P 10        E 5